
 

 Experience learning about the United Nation's Sustainable 
Development Goals (SDGs) in English on campus! 

持続可能な開発目標(SDGs)ついて、問題を理解し自分たち

が出来ることを英語で考えてみましょう！ 

それぞれ Reading と Listening に特化したセッションになっ

ています。興味のあるセッションにぜひ参加しましょう！ 

参加学生は、中級以上の英語力があれば好ましいですが、 

初級の英語力でもチャレンジできます。 

 

 

 

通常の LOFT アクティビティと同じく、アクティビティ後に提示される QR コードにアクセスして参加確認
フォームを入力すると、授業やサーティフィケイトの得点になります。 
 

Konan students are welcome to join! 
Check the schedule and participate in 

any session on Okamoto campus.  

開催場所：グローバルゾーン（2 号館 1 階）    
Max. 30 students  

per session 

2023 年度後期
SCHEDULE 

SDG 7 Reading   

SDG 7 Listening   

お問い合わせ先：甲南大学国際交流センター (岡本キャンパス 2 号館 1 階) 
TEL︓078-452-1641 / Email: kiec-loft@adm.konan-u.ac.jp 

SDG 2 Reading   

SDG 2 Listening   
 Mon, Oct 13  

 Fri,  Oct 16   

SDG 6 Reading   

SDG 6 Listening 
6 Listening   

 Wed, Oct 25  

 Wed, Nov 1  

 

LOFT 

SDG 14 Reading   

SDG 14 Listening   

SDG 10 Reading   

SDG 10 Listening   

SDG 15 Reading   

SDG 15 Listening   

 Mon, Nov 6  

 Mon, Nov 13  

  15:10-16:10 

 13:00-14:00  

 
 >13:00-14:00  

 >13:00-14:00  

Wed, Nov 22  

Wed, Nov 29  
 >13:00-14:00  

Mon, Dec 4  

Mon, Dec 11  
 >13:00-14:00  

 >13:00-14:00  
Wed, Dec 20  

Wed, Jan 10  

LOFT 

LOFT 

LOFT 

LOFT 

LOFT 

 

LOFT SDGs アクティビティ 

英語での紹介動画をみてね! 

 

The SDGs are an international approach 
to solving global and local problems. 
Learning English connected to the SDGs 
allows you to think about them and 
communicate about them with people 
inside and outside Japan. 

We have all heard about SDGs, but do 
we really understand what they are 
and what targets have been set?  
In these sessions you will learn more 
about how we can help save the 
planet. 

Michael Griffiths 
全学共通教育センター 英語特任講師 

 

Tim Dowling 
全学共通教育センター 英語特任講師 

オンライン掲示板アプリ「Padlet」を使いながら、SDGs を英語で考えよう！ 

山本シャーリ 

全学共通教育センター 特任講師 

 


